
E.C. IMMANUEL LUTHERAN VOLLEYBALL 
VARSITY/JV/C-TEAM SCHEDULE 2025 

Immanuel Live Stream 
 

Day Date Opponent Site C-team  JV Varsity Leave  

Tue Sept 2 JV @McDonell Quad A — 5:30 — 4:20 

Thur Sept 4 C-team @Whitehall Triangular A 5:00 — — 3:25 

Sat Sept 6 Varsity @Black River Falls Tournament A — — 8:00a 6:15a 

Tue Sept 9 C-team @McDonell Quad A 5:30 — — 4:20 

Thur Sept 11 Osseo-Fairchild A 5:45 5:45 7:15 4:30 

Sat Sept 13 C-team @McDonell Tournament (@Chi Hi) A 9:00a — — 7:50a 

Tue Sept 16 Elk Mound H 5:00 — —  

Tue Sept 16 Independence/Gilmanton @Gilmanton A — 5:45 7:15 4;35 

Thur Sept 18 Alma/Pepin H 4:30 5:45 7:15  

Sat Sept 20 Varsity/JV @McDonell Tournament A — 9:00a 9:00a 7:50a 

Tue Sept 23 Melrose-Mindoro A 5:45 5:45 7:15 3:45 

Thur Sept 25 Lincoln A — 5:45 7:15 4:15 

Sat Sept 27 Varsity @Columbus Catholic Tournament A — — 9:00a  

Mon Sept 29 Elk Mound A 5:00 — — 3:50 

Tue Sept 30 Blair-Taylor H 4:30 5:45 7:15  

Thur Oct 2 Augusta H 4:30 5:45 7:15  

Sat Oct 4 JV @Dairyland Tournament in Eleva-Strum A — 9:00a — 7:45a 

Sat Oct 4 Varsity @EC Memorial Tournament (McPhee) A — — 9:00a 8:05a 

Mon Oct 6 Chippewa Valley CRU H 5:45 7:15 —  

Thur Oct 9 Eleva-Strum H 4:30 5:45 7:15  

Sat Oct 11 Varsity @Altoona Tournament A — — 9:00a 8:00a 

Sat Oct 11 JV @CRU Triangular  (AT Elite) A — 9:00a — 8:00a 

Tue Oct 14 Whitehall    Senior Night H 4:30 5:45 7:15  

Thur Oct 16 Cochrane-Fountain City A 5:45 5:45 7:15 3:50 

Thur Oct 23 WIAA Regional vs Greenwood H   7:00  

Sat Oct 25 WIAA Regional vs Owen-Withee H   7:00  

Thur Oct 30 WIAA Sectional vs Newman Catholic A   7:00  

Sat Nov 2 WIAA Sectional      

Th - Sat Nov 6 - 8 WIAA State Tournament      

 

https://www.youtube.com/@ilcvideos/streams

